FIRST NAME

VERN

STEVE

VERN

VERN

NATHAN

SCOTT

MARK

JASON

MATT

COREY

DAKOTA

RICK

LAST NAME

ZERBY

BECKLEY

ZERBY

ZERBY

GRAHAM

KISKADDEN

SMITH

FORRESTER

SMITH

EBERHART

GROVE

HAUCK

CITY

SHAMOKIN

SHARPSBURG

SHAMOKIN

SHAMOKIN

SHIPPENSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

LEWISBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

WINFIELD

Results for
005) 8,500 Ib ITTPA Mod Turbo Tractors.xlsm

STATE

P

>

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

2001

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

FORD

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

MODEL

8410

9000

1066

1466

1066

SPEED

28.6

27.7

28.5

29

27.9

29.1

26.8

26.3

24.4

22.8

19.6

I
%  VEHICLE NAME

00z

UP IN SMOKE

Z-UNIT

DR LZ

BLUE REAPER

BLEEDIN BLUE

BLUE UNIT

PAPA SMURF

BLACK N BLUE

GOLD EDITION

ANTRIM TANTRIM

LIL STINKER

FEET

301.50

300.47

292.62

291.11

290.78

286.50

282.41

275.60

269.53

259.09

201.21

173.46
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12



